
Spiritual Directors and Supervisors April 2016

Waikato, Bay of Plenty Location Email Phone

Ms Rosemary Blackwell  Hamilton  Rosemary.Blackwell@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Joan Bryant     Tauranga bryantgw@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Joyce Budenberg Hamilton budenberg@xtra.co.nz

Mrs Lin Chu     Hamilton hweelimlooi@gmail.com

Mrs Gay Cochran    Tauranga  

Rev Diana Court Cambridge davidanddiana@vodafone.co.nz 027 325 9213

Mrs Ruth Coyle      Hamilton     perucoyle@clear.net.nz

Dr Jocelyn Dale Hamilton jocelyn@mahipai.co.nz 07 855 8861

Rev Juliet Drage Cambridge P.Drage@xtra.co.nz

Ms Gabrielle Daly-Fong       Hamilton compassio@xtra.co.nz

Rev Phil Dyer Hamilton phil@franciscan.org.nz 07 856 6701

Mrs Jan Earp     Papamoa  

Rev Kathleen Gavin   Raglan  bkgavin@xtra.co.nz

Rev Brian Hamilton   Papamoa  

Rev John Hebenton   Tauranga   jbhebe@clear.net.nz

Rev Mary Irving    Papamoa  

Ms Danielle Melton      Cambridge 

Mrs Beverley Milne      Tauranga  infinity40@xtra.co.nz

Rev Joan Minchin     Te Puke  

Joan Morkel                         jmorkel@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Christine Renner          Hamilton cmrenner@orcon.net.nz

Mrs Jan Sampson       Hamilton 

Mrs Gill Schaap  Hamilton   gill.schaap@xtra.co.nz 0272594689

Mrs Ria Sandberg      Rotorua  cj.sandberg@xtra.co.nz

Rev  Phil Wilson Hamilton prsa.w@xtra.co.nz

Rev Wendy Tyrrell Hamilton bells@stpeter.org.nz 07 853 8375
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Taranaki / Whanganui 

Sr Sue Cosgrove   sr.sue@compassion.org.nz

Mrs J L Deal    Feilding leithedeal@clear.net.nz

Kathryn Handley      hand.kathryn@gmail.com

Mrs Beryl Hayton   New Plymouth hayton@xtra.co.nz

Mrs Elsa McInnes       Feilding elsamcinnes@infogen.net.nz

Rev Canon Sue Pickering     New Plymouth suepickering@xtra.co.nz

Sr Catherine Woodcock      Whanganui cwoodcock@xtra.co.nz

Other Spiritual Directors 

Ailsa Claridge  New Plymouth  butterfly.arr@xtra.co.nz

Judy Clark  New Plymouth   judyiclark@xtra.co.nz

Sharon Corrigan  Whanganui  corries@clear.net.nz

Jenny Dawson Pukerua Bay, Wellington jenniferdawson@xtra.co.nz  0272331032 & Skype

Mary Harker  New Plymouth  angelamaryharker@gmail.com

Rev Alan Upson  aupson@slingshot.co.nz

Gloria Williams  New Plymouth  dgpriorw@clear.net.nz  

Supervisors
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Hamilton, Bay of Plenty

Lyn Burgess  Hamilton 07 839 6850

Beverley Burns Hamilton beverleyburns@xtra.co.nz

Rev Diana Court Cambridge davidanddiana@vodafone.co.nz 027 325 9213

Ron & Kath Cronin-Lampe  Hamilton 027 224 6054

Barbara Dromgool  Hamilton 07 858 3211

Rev Phil Dyer Hamilton phil@franciscan.org.nz 07 856 6701

Lois Follas   Hamilton 0274 256 988

Robert Jenkinson  Hamilton 07 843 9976

Lynley Lane  Hamilton 07 839 3267

Jenny Manwira-Jones   Hamilton 0800 026 575

Gorham Milbank  Hamilton milbank@xtra.co.nz 07 855 4757 

Kevin Mist  Bethlehem 07 579 2494

Mike Murphy-Scanlon  Hamilton 0272 541317

Viv Young Hamilton 07 854 9902

Bryce Diprose  Hamilton 027 179 4556

Taranaki, Whanganui

Robert Anderson  New Plymouth  06 753 6139

Judy Clark  New Plymouth   judyiclark@xtra.co.nz

Sharon Corrigan  Whanganui  corries@clear.net.nz  

Mary Harker  New Plymouth   angelamaryharker@gmail.com 

Rev Canon Sue Pickering     New Plymouth  suepickering@xtra.co.nz 

Val Riches     Morrinsville  vjriches@outlook.com

Mary Skidmore  m.skid@clear.net.nz

Sr Catherine Woodcock Whanganui cwoodcock@xtra.co.nz  06 345 4557 

(To update your details or be added to this list please contact stephen@waikatoanglican.org.nz)
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